
Uber June 23,2021 

Thanks for tipping, 

Here's your updated receipt for Go Sush. 

Total $56.68 

I Pork Gyms 

I Spicy Tuna Roll 
Choice of Preparation 
Roll $0.00 

Spicy Tuna Tempura 

I Shrimp Tempura Roll 
Choice of Preparation 
Roll $0.00 
I Spicy Salmon Tempura 

$6.90 

$8.05 

$9.20 

$8.05 

$9.20 

Subtotal $4L40 

Tax $290 

Service Fee $450 

Delivery Fee $0A9 

Delivery person by $739 

Amount Charged 

• 
You ordered lion, Go Sushi 

Picked up from 

4595 Okeechobee Blvd. West Palm Beach. FL 
13417. US 

$56.68 

EFTA00038873


